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HEIGHT: 1.82CM | WEIGHT: 87KG | SHOE SIZE: UK9 | HAIR COLOUR: BROWN

YEAR
2024
2024
2023
2022
2021-2022
2021

2021

2021
2020-2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2017
2017
2016

PROJECT

One Piece — season 2
Sniper

G20

Warrior - season 3
One Piece — season 1
Tiger 3

Eraser

The Woman King
Dhaakad

Black Market Brawl
Samrat Prithviraj
Attack

Shamshera

Troy: Fall of The City
Marteria: Music Video
Black Sails - season 4

ROLE/ DUTIES

Fight Choreographer

Fight Choreographer

Assistant Fight Choreographer
South Africa Fight Coordinator
Supervising Fight Coordinator
Fight Choreographer

Fight Choreographer

Fight Choreographer

Assistant Stunt Coordinator

Fight Choreographer/ Actor

Fight Choreographer

Fight Choreographer

Fight Choreographer

Fight Choreographer/ Stunt Double
Fight Choreographer

Fight Choreographer/ Stunt Double



YEAR PROJECT ROLE/ DUTIES

2023 BMCM Stunt Double

2023 Singham Stunt Double

2019 Deep Blue Sea 3 Stunt Double

2019 Fast and the Furious 9 Stunt Performer

2019 Warrior - season 2 Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2019 Naughts and Crosses Stunt Performer

2019 Coca Cola Commercial Stunt Performer

2018 Monster Hunter Stunt Performer

2018 Project 62 Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2018 Blood Shot Stunt Performer

2018 Scorpion King Stunt Performer

2017 Warrior - season 1 Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2016 Fire Base Stunt Performer

2016 Land of the Free Stunt Performer

2016 Origins Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2016 The Crown Stunt Performer

2016 The Empty Man Stunt Double

2016 Blood Drive Stunt Performer

2016 Commando 2 Stunt Performer

2015 Of Kings and Prophets Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2015 The Roots Stunt Performer

2015 Force 2 Stunt Performer

2015 Saints and Strangers Stunt Performer

2015 Dominion - season 2 Stunt Double

2015 Black Sails - season 3 Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2014 Last Face Stunt Double

2014 Brothers Grimsby Stunt Double

2014 Black Sails - season 2 Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2013 Momentum Stunt Performer

2013 Chappie Stunt Performer/ Stunt Droid
2013 Northman: A Viking Saga Stunt Performer

2013 Kite Stunt Performer

2013 Strike Back - season 2 Stunt Performer

2012 Mad Max: Fury Road Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
Stunt doubling High falls Boxing
Basic Parkour Weapons proficient Reactions
Air Ram Basic Acrobatics Sword Fighting
Swimming Ratchets/ Wire work Fire burns/ Prep

Stair falls



