

FIGHT CHOREOGRAPHER

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE/ DUTIES
2024	One Piece – season 2	Fight Choreographer
2024	Sniper	Fight Choreographer
2023	G20	Assistant Fight Choreographer
2022	Warrior - season 3	South Africa Fight Coordinator
2021-2022	One Piece – season 1	Supervising Fight Coordinator
2021	Tiger 3	Fight Choreographer
2021	Eraser	Fight Choreographer
2021	The Woman King	Fight Choreographer
2020-2021	Dhaakad	Assistant Stunt Coordinator
2020	Black Market Brawl	Fight Choreographer/ Actor
2020	Samrat Prithviraj	Fight Choreographer
2020	Attack	Fight Choreographer
2019	Shamshera	Fight Choreographer
2017	Troy: Fall of The City	Fight Choreographer/ Stunt Double
2017	Marteria: Music Video	Fight Choreographer
2016	Black Sails - season 4	Fight Choreographer/ Stunt Double

STUNT DOUBLE/ STUNT PERFORMER

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE/ DUTIES
2023	BMCM	Stunt Double
2023	Singham	Stunt Double
2019	Deep Blue Sea 3	Stunt Double
2019	Fast and the Furious 9	Stunt Performer
2019	Warrior - season 2	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2019	Naughts and Crosses	Stunt Performer
2019	Coca Cola Commercial	Stunt Performer
2018	Monster Hunter	Stunt Performer
2018	Project 62	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2018	Blood Shot	Stunt Performer
2018	Scorpion King	Stunt Performer
2017	Warrior - season 1	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2016	Fire Base	Stunt Performer
2016	Land of the Free	Stunt Performer
2016	Origins	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2016	The Crown	Stunt Performer
2016	The Empty Man	Stunt Double
2016	Blood Drive	Stunt Performer
2016	Commando 2	Stunt Performer
2015	Of Kings and Prophets	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2015	The Roots	Stunt Performer
2015	Force 2	Stunt Performer
2015	Saints and Strangers	Stunt Performer
2015	Dominion - season 2	Stunt Double
2015	Black Sails - season 3	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2014	Last Face	Stunt Double
2014	Brothers Grimsby	Stunt Double
2014	Black Sails - season 2	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double
2013	Momentum	Stunt Performer
2013	Chappie	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Droid
2013	Northman: A Viking Saga	Stunt Performer
2013	Kite	Stunt Performer
2013	Strike Back - season 2	Stunt Performer
2012	Mad Max: Fury Road	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double

SKILLS

Stunt doubling	High falls	Boxing
Basic Parkour	Weapons proficient	Reactions
Air Ram	Basic Acrobatics	Sword Fighting
Swimming	Ratchets/ Wire work	Fire burns/ Prep
Stair falls		